insurance, all required warranties and delivery to the delivery point 

and arrange professional guidance for use. 

1.2 本合同中规定的价款对应的供应范围包括但不限于：供

应、装载、运输、保险、所需的所有保修，并送货至交货点以

及安排专业人员进行使用指导。 

2. CONTRACT AMOUNT 2. 合同价款 

2.1 The total estimated Contract Price, excluding VAT, is: AED 9,371.25 

(in words: Nine Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-One United Arab 

2.1 合同暂定总价为：阿联酋迪拉姆 9,371.25（中文大写： 

捌仟玖佰贰拾伍整） 

Emirates Dirhams.) (The settlement shall be based on the actual quantity 

of purchased products calculated by the supply list signed and confirmed 

by the buyer's representative). 

（结算时根据经采购方代表签字确认的供货单计算的实际采